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15/08/2013Edité le :
2012- CHAMP. GRAND FOND VIEUX 3 INSCRITS ALCS

Epreuve

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Lieu de lâcher

ST VINCENT DE TYROSS

BERGERAC

BAYONNE

TOULOUSE

Date

06/07/2013

12/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

Heure

09:00

07:15

07:15

07:15

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

812

650

832

779

Point extr.

851

681

858

798

Engagés

64

116

38

41

N°

1

2

3

4

10

13

16

18

Départage

51

61

45

46

48

50

40

25

64

6

32

34

39

3

13

Prix

8

6

5

5

5

5

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

Points

8,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

LECHENE Bernard

NEUVILLE Dominique

DUBOIS Michel

CAFFIN Thierry

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DEMARTHE Philippe

DEU Pascal

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

DEBROUWER Pierre

BAYARD Georges

ARC Yannick P&F

BODARD Bertrand

FRANÇOIS Frères

CORROYETTE Gregory

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
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